 S
te
p
p
er
 s
er
vo

5 .. 100 8 .. 24 Nm 36 .. 86 45 .. 100 N 9 .. 20 N 14 mm
IWGK28 Round
Ordering code
Combinable motors A
M57SH56-Txx 86
M57SH56-Txx 106
M60SH65-Txx 97
M60SH86-Txx 118
Combinable motors A
M86SH80-Txx 115
M86SH96-Txx 133
M86SH118-Txx 152
M86SH156-Txx 191
Combinable motors A
M86SH80-Txx 115
M86SH96-Txx 133
M86SH118-Txx 152